Uc TRIALS VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO
WORLD CUP ITALY

#2 Val di Sole - Trentino (ITA) - 23 - 25.08.2019

Start List - Men Elite 26 % Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
N° Name uci D NAT YOB Start Lap1l Lap 2

Group A 1 2 3 45 T 1 2 3 4 5 T TOTAL
14 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER 1998  09:00

18 ZEHENTNER Raphael 10010042009 GER 1999  09:00

22 MADEREGGER Kilian 10011233792 AUT 2000  09:00

26 EIBLTomas 10007940644 CZE 1989  09:00

30 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 SUI 1999  09:00

34 NYMANN Joacim 10007867892 SWE 1994  09:01

38 VAYREDA Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002  09:01

46 SOKOLOVSKYY Yan 10007953879 UKR 1988  09:01

50 KOSTLER Vito 10008799294 AUT 1996  09:01

54 POCHTIOL Marek 10051962678 CZE 2001 09:01

Group B 1 2 3 45 T 1 2 3 4 5 T TOTAL
13  BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA 1994  10:05

17 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 Ul 1998  10:05

21 FRINGELI Yann 10009553268 SUI 1998  10:05

25 SANDRITTER Jonathan 10007875067 GER 1995  10:05

29 RIECKER Nils-Obed 10007868603 GER 1995  10:05

33 DERMARKS Ansis 10009266413 AT 1994  10:06

37 VEGH Andras 10023657068 HUN 1990  10:06

41 BYRSKI Jaroslaw 10011123759 POL 1990  10:06

45 GALOVIC Andrej 10046046082 SVK 2003  10:06

49 MARONI Pietro 10029143935 ITA 1991  10:06

53 SELVA Marco 10008851939 ITA 1995  00:00
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% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

N° Name

Group C

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

48

56

COUSTELLIER Giacomo
CHARRA Nathan
STRASSER Andreas
KEITEL Felix

BANI Diego

POUDRET Theo
GONZALEZ Vito
FONTENOY Aurelien
ANDERSEN Tore
GONZALEZ Luca

JENSEN Jonas

Group D

11

15

19

23

27

31

35

39

43

47

51

55

42

BLASER Tom
ULLTANG Eirik
ARAQUE Jordi
CHERNYSH Vladyslav
KRAT Vladyslav
ARENTZ Jakob
MULLER Lukas
CHAPUIS Jerome
FOSSE Knut
CHIBAUDEL Charles
BARON Daniel
SENFTER Sebastian

ERDELYI Adam

uciip NAT YOB Start lap1 Lap 2

1 2 3 4 5 1T 1 2 3 5 T TOTAL
10005575460 FRA 1984 11:10
10011229449 FRA 2000 11:10
10008863760 GER 1996 11:10
10011233893 GER 2000 11:10
10011123658 ITA 1995 11:10
10009641982 FRA 1996 11:11
10034777110 sul 2001 11:11
10005593850 FRA 1989 11:11
10060254865 DEN 2000 11:11
10034777615 SUl 2002 11:11
10052284192 DEN 2001 11:12
1 2 3 4 5 1T 1 2 3 5 T TOTAL

10008802631 sU

1997 12:15

10008802126  NOR 1990 12:15

10009236202 ESP 1998 12:15

10007699053  UKR 1988 12:15

10009922676 UKR 1993 12:15

10009743632 DEN 1998 12:16
10047420654 CZE 1993 12:16
10007066129 SUl 1990 12:16
10010105764 NOR 1989 12:16
10064447588  FRA 2003 12:16

10088508036  ESP 2002 12:17

10035135808  AUT 2003 12:17

10007069462 HUN 1987 12:17

UCI President Commissaires Panel

UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

HECKL Siegfried (GER)

BOURRET Joel (FRA)

PERRAUD LE MENE Annaig (FRA)

CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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